Valentino Berger

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

Léwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland

T +4144 2155252

T +4144 215 5253

F +4144 215 5200
valentino.berger@swlegal.ch

Languages
German, English, French

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Valentino Berger is an associate in our areas of white-collar crime and
compliance as well as internal corporate investigations in Zurich. He also
advises clients on sanctions law. He has practical experience in conducting
criminal tax proceedings as well as complex administrative and
administrative criminal proceedings in sanctions law.

Expertise

Internal Corporate Investigations
White-Collar Crime and Compliance
Sanctions Group

Dispute Resolution

IT Security and Cybercrime

Career
2025
2024

2022
2020
2020

2018
2018

2016
2015

Education
2024

2023

2022

2021

2018
2017

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Scientific Collaborator Sanctions at the State Secretariat for
Economic Affairs

Criminal Investigator at the Federal Tax Administration
Trainee Lawyer at a law firm in Aarau

Trainee Lawyer at the public prosecutor’s office Aargau in
Zofingen

Trainee Lawyer at a leading business law firm in Zurich
Coach of the Willem C. Vis International Commercial Arbitration
Moot Court team of the University of Bern

Summer internship at a leading business law firm in Zurich
Junior Research Assistant at the Institute for Private
International Law and Civil Procedure at the University of Bern

Certificate of Advanced Studies (CAS) in Economic Crime
Investigation, Lucerne University of Applied Sciences and Arts
Certificate of Advanced Studies (CAS) in Forensics |, University
of Lucerne

Certificate of Advanced Studies (CAS) in VAT Law, Federal Tax
Administration

Bar Admission Switzerland

Master of Law, University of Bern

Bachelor of Law, University of Bern



