



Valentino Berger

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law Löwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201 8021 Zurich / Switzerland T +41 44 215 5252 T +41 44 215 5253 F +41 44 215 5200 valentino.berger@swlegal.ch

Languages

German, English, French

Valentino Berger is an associate in our areas of white-collar crime and compliance as well as internal corporate investigations in Zurich. He also advises clients on sanctions law. He has practical experience in conducting criminal tax proceedings as well as complex administrative and administrative criminal proceedings in sanctions law.

Expertise

- Internal Corporate Investigations
- White-Collar Crime and Compliance
- Sanctions Group
- Dispute Resolution
- IT Security and Cybercrime

Career	
2025	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2024	Scientific Collaborator Sanctions at the State Secretariat for
	Economic Affairs
2022	Criminal Investigator at the Federal Tax Administration
2020	Trainee Lawyer at a law firm in Aarau
2020	Trainee Lawyer at the public prosecutor's office Aargau in Zofingen
2018	Trainee Lawyer at a leading business law firm in Zurich
2018	Coach of the Willem C. Vis International Commercial Arbitration
	Moot Court team of the University of Bern
2016	Summer internship at a leading business law firm in Zurich
2015	Junior Research Assistant at the Institute for Private
	International Law and Civil Procedure at the University of Bern
Education	
2024	Certificate of Advanced Studies (CAS) in Economic Crime
	Investigation, Lucerne University of Applied Sciences and Arts
2023	Certificate of Advanced Studies (CAS) in Forensics I, University
	of Lucerne
2022	Certificate of Advanced Studies (CAS) in VAT Law, Federal Tax
	Administration
2021	Bar Admission Switzerland
2018	Master of Law, University of Bern
2017	Bachelor of Law, University of Bern